050 Green Division Hockey

Tuesdays 2010-2011
	Golds

	Name
	Home Phone #
	Work Phone #
	E-mail

	Cappon, Bruce 

Team Representative
	842-0338
	255-2222
	info@firstrateinsurance.com 

	Belair, Richard
	841-1556
	
	richardbelair@sympatico.ca 

	Derraugh, Joe
	233-7887
	
	joederraugh@gmail.com 

	Etchells, Dave
	723-9881
	
	dave.etchells@sympatico.ca 

	Gellner, Jack
	925-2218
	
	jackgellner@rogers.com 

	Hogg, Bill
	234-2540
	761-4334
	whogg@uottawa.ca 

	Lamont, Paul
	721-9599
	
	paul.lamont@rogers.com  

	Latreille, Don
	224-9719
	
	dlatreille@rogers.com 

	McColgan, Ian
	225-4661
	
	edifice@comnet.ca 

	Nye, Bill
	723-0320
	
	thenyes@rogers.com 

	Steeves, Colyn
	596-5222
	
	colyn.steeves@sympatico.ca 

	Jim Claydon

Goalie
	     692-4869
	
	vjclaydon@hotmail.com 


In the interest of obtaining team and divisional parity, players may be moved from one team to another.

